
 
Choral Arts Northwest 31st Season 

2024-2025 Dates 
Repertoire, Venues, Collabora2ons to be announced 

 
 
July 23-24  Summer Retreat, Rehearsal, & Promo Recording 

• A combina*on of social & community, rehearsal, & season preview 
• Tues, Wed: 6:00-9:30 pm 

 
Sept 28, Oct 6-13 Concert Series #1 

• Sat, Sept 28, 10 am – 4 pm: Kickstart Rehearsals & Potluck 
• Sun-Wed, Oct 6-9: evening rehearsals 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Fri, Oct 11 Dress Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Sat, Oct 12 Concert: 7:30 pm 
• Sun, Oct 13 Concert: 3:00 pm 

 
Nov 15-16, Dec 9-15 Concert Series #2 

• Fri, Nov 15, 7:00-9:30 pm Kickstarter weekend day 1 
o Note: this rehearsal takes away a rehearsal in December 

• Sat, Nov 16, 10 am – 4 pm Kickstarter day 2 
• Mon-Wed, Dec 9-11: evening rehearsals 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Fri, Dec 13 Dress Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Sat, Dec 14 Concert: 7:30 pm  
• Sun, Dec 15 Concert: 3:00 pm 

 
Jan 25, March 6-13 Concert Series #3 

• Sat, Jan 25, 2025: 10 am – 4 pm: Kickstart Rehearsal & Potluck 
• Sat, Jan 25, 7 pm CANW Friendraiser 
• Sun-Wed, March 9-12: evening rehearsals 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Fri, March 14 Dress Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Sat, March 15 Concert: 7:30 pm  
• Sun, March 16 Concert: 3:00 pm 

 
April 26, May 11-18 Concert Series #4 

• Sat, April 26, 10 am – 4 pm: Kickstart Rehearsal 
• Sun-Wed, May 11-14: evening rehearsals 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Fri, May 16 Dress Rehearsal 7:00-9:30 pm 
• Sat, May 17 Concert: 7:30 pm  
• Sun, May 18 Concert: 3:00 pm 

  



Poten&al Educa&onal, Collabora&ve, and/or Runout Dates:  
Note: We will choose 1-3 of these dates. To be confirmed this summer. 
Note: these may involve a few of our members, or a larger group, TBD. 
 
Fri, Sept 27, 2024: CANW Leadership Academy (high school student leaders) 

• Involving 8-12 CANW facilitators 
 

Jan 11, 2025: Educa*onal/H.S., choral conductors, or cultural/community collabora*on 
 
Sat, May 17: H.S., College, or other fes*val experience, connected with our May 17-18 concerts 

 


